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University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination
B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination.2023 (Under CBCS)

613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE
S Roll Number Regiatration  Refarsnceo.  SubjectPaper Maks  Resull  Remarks
____._.__“_m?‘__ Belore After  Befors Afer
1 201613-11-0004 613-1211-0498-20 Eufé;wiésau ﬁsé;_m_u_ ‘I_I!I 3 -13_- ﬂx - u_x _
2 201613-11-0028 613-1211-0545-20 CH/613/15012 DSEB.1AH 12 12 ax ax
3 201613-11-0031  £13-1213-0515-20 CH/613/16285 DSE6.1AH 08 08 ax aox
4  201613-12-0004 613-1211-1028-20 CG/B13/13045 DSEB.2AG 20 26 ax P
S  201613-12-0011  613-1211-1042-20 CG/613/16358 DSE6.2AG 12 12 ax  ox
6 201613-21-0008 613-1111-0505-20 CH/613/16248 DSE6.1AH 24 24 - P

7 201613-21-0018 613-1111-0542-20 CH/613/13522 DSE6.1AH 12 12 QX  ax

DSE6.2AH 20 18

8  201613-22-0008 613-1111-1030-20 CG/613/15637 DSE6.1AG 03 o7 ax  Qx

9  201613-22-0039 613-1111-1084-20 CG/613/13912 DSE6.1AG 18 16 ax ax

10 201613-22-0104 613-1114-1105-20 CG/613/16529 DSEE.1AG 06 06 ax ax

11 201613-220107 613-1114-1160-20 CG/613/16533 DSES.1AG 12 12 ax ax

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 1

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1

3. No, of Incomplete Cases - 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 4

QX /X' = Semesler Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



B.Com. (Honours/GeneraiMajor) SEMESTER - V] Examination-202) (Under CBCS)

613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE

SL

Roll Numbes

191613-21-0032
191613-22-0028
201613-11-0001
201613-11-0007
201613-11-0029
201613-21-0001

University of Calcutta

Statemant of F.8.1.

Registration Reference No.

Numbers

6131111111919
613-1112-0094-10
613-1211-0490-20
613-1211-0504-20
613-1212-0513-20
613-1111-0485-20

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.5.1.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheels Being Issued

* QX' | 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplets

FSVCH/E1114167
FSIVCG/E813/13541
FSVCH/B11/14076
FSUCH/G13/14257
FSVCH/G13/12B49
FSVCH/E13/13481

Subject/Paper

DSEG. 1AH
DSEB.1AG
DSEB.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG.1AH
DSEG.1AH

L= = i B = &

Marks
Balore After
04 D4
17 17
10 10
16 16
21 24
13 13

Page 64 of 87

Data 23012024
Rasult

Before ANer
Qx ax
ax Qx
ax Qx
Qx ax
Qx P
Qx Qax



613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE
5L  Roll Number Reglatration Reference No. SubjecU/Paper
Numbers
1 201613-11-0014 513-1211-D520~_Eﬂ_ :J’EI-HEJE.HE'HEB_ _El.EEE.‘IAH |
DSEG.2AH
2  201613-11-0017 613-1211.0525-20 +/CH/613/13428  DSE6.1AH
3 201613-11-0019 B13-1211-0527-20 +/CH/613/15557 DSEG.1AH
4 201613-11-0020 613-1211-0528-20 +/CH/613/16534 DSEG.1AH
5 201613-11-0032 613-1214-0488-20 +/CH/613/12161 DSEG.1AH
6 201613-12-0026 613-1211-1107-20 +/CG/613/12453  DSEG.2AG
7  201613-21-0009 613-1111-0508-20 +/CH/613/15496  DSEG.1AH
DSEG.2AH
8 201613-21-0014 613-1111-0532-20 +/CH/613/14541 DSE6.1AH
9 201613210015 613-1111-0533-20 +/CH/613/14544  DSEG.1AH
10 201613-21-0016 613-1111-0534-20 +/CH/613/15488  DSEG.1AH
11 201613-21-0024 613-1114-0491-20 +/CH/613/14633  DSEE.1AH

B.Com. (Henours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

O,
University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.5.1.

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.1.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3, No. of Incomplete Cases
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

= 'Qx’ /X' = Semester Not Cleared , ‘P’ = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

11
10
;
3

Marks
Befors Afer
D?_ 07
15 12
19 19
18 19
18 19
1" "
16 16
49 49
B4 -
21 24
21 24
19 18
14 14

Page 58 of 30

Dats 230172024

ax Qx
ax Qx
Qx ax
ax Qx
ax Qx
Qx Qx
Qax P

Qax P

Qax Qx
ax Qax

INC



#

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE

5L

0w m = W o A

11
12
13

14

15

16

17
18

20

21

23

Roll Number

202613-11-0006
202613-11-0072

202613-11-0133
202613-11-0142
202613-12-0066
202613-12-0072
202613-12-0083
202613-12-0082
202613-12-0098
202613-12-0102

202613-12-0125
202613-12-0169
202613-12-0175
202613-21-0009

202613-21-0034

202613-22-0029

202613-22-0089
203613-11-0008

203613-11-0028

203613-11-0029

203613-11-0060
203613-11-0079
203613-11-0087

Registration
Numbers

613-1211-0009-20
613-1211-0126-20

613-1211-0225-20
613-1212-0127-20
613-1211-0671-20
613-1211-0678-20
613-1211-0685-20
613-1211-0709-20
613-1211-0736-20
613-1211-0740-20

613-1211-0787-20
613-1214-0694-20
613-1215-0691-20
613-1111-0040-20

613-1112-0001-20

613-1111-0886-20

613-1112-0789-20
613-1211-0241-20

613-1211-0313-20

613-1211-0315-20

613-1211-0391-20
613-1211-0427-20
613-1211-0448-20

** 'SNC’ = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC’ = Incomplate

Relerence Ho.

AHMG13/65011
AH/613/65591

AHB13/87E831
AH/E13/88971
AGIE13/68462
AGIE13/65T69
AG/613/67588
AG/E13/64236
AG/E13/67760
AGE13/68274

AG/E13/68416
AGE13/E83E6T
AGS13/64063
AH/E13/68965

AH/E13/6T466

AGI513/66514

AG/ME13/86525
SHIG13/64085

SHG13/64926

SH/613/65641

SH/G613/63205
SHB13/65334
SHG13/67266

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Subject/Papar

PHIA-CC13
EDCA-CC14
EDCA-DSE-B4
BNGA-CC13
PHIA-CC13
BNGL-LCC22
SANG-SEC-B2
PHIG-SEC-B81
ENGG-DSE-B1
ENGL-LCC22
ENGG-DSE-B1
ENGL-LCC22
S0CG-SEC-B1
ECOG-SEC-B1
ENGL-LCC22

EDCA-CC14
EDCA-DSE-B4
HISA-CC14
HISA-DSE-A2
BNGG-DSE-B2
SOCG-DSE-B1
SOCG-DSE-B1
ECOA-CC14
ECOA-DSE-AZ.1
ECOA-CC13
ECOA-CC14
ECOA-CC13
ECOA-DSE-B2.1
Z00A-DSE-A3
ECOA-DSE-B2.1

ECOA-CC13
ECOA-DSE-AZ 1

Marks
Belore After
13 13
30 35
3 r
14 14
1 11
05 12
19 24
17 17
17 15
17 17
15 15
16 16

21 21
20 20
17 17
34 40
a5 35
36 38
39 43
15 20
08 o8
13 20
38 38
44 49
44 44
49 49
a3 33
26 33
o7 o7
35 ar
40 42
51 53

Page 241 of 183

Diale (2300113014
Result Hemarks
Before  After
SNC SNC
SC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC sC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
aNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
sSC sC
sSC sC
SNC  SNC
SNC sSC
sC sC
SC sC
sC sC
SNC SNC
sC sC
8C sC




B.AJB. Sc. (Honourw/GeneraVMajor) SEMESTER - VI Examinalion-2023 (Under CBCS)

613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE

SL

24
25
26

27
28

& & ¥

37

il

Roll Number

203613110090
203613110102
203613110105

203613-11-0107
203613-110121
203613-21-0007
203613-21-0026

203613-21-0099
203613-210103

203613-22-0011

203613-22-0015
203613-22-0024
203613-22-0036
203613-22-0079
203613-22-0089

Statement of Re-Examination

Regiatration Reterence No.

Mumbers

613-1211-0452-20
613-1211-0472-20
613-1211-0477-20

613-1211-0483-20
613-1214-0388-20
613-1111-0253-20
613-1111-0284-20

613-1111-0476-20
613-1111-0484-20

613-1111-0848-20

613-1111-0853-20
613-1111-0881-20
613-1111-0915-20
613-1112-0979-20
613-1114-0955-20

SHE136415]
SHE1365335
SHE 13165651

SHE1362365
SHE11/68872
SHE11/68818
SHB1W62712

SHE13/65217
SH613/66858

SGME13/64173

SGME13/67620
SG/E13/64830
SGE13/62779
SG/613/66639
SG/E13/68410

_No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination
. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
. No. of Incomplete Cases

_No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared ,

SubjecUPaper

ECOA-DSE-B2 1
ECOA-DSE-B2.1

ECOA-CC14
ECOA-DSE-B2.1

BOTA-CC14
PHSA-CC14
CEMA-CC14

PHSA-CC13
PHSA-DSE-B2.2

PHSA-DSE-B2.2
ECOA-CC14
ECOA-DSE-B21
Z00G-DSE-B2
PHYG-SEC-B2

MTMG-DSE-B1
Z0O0G-DSE-B2
MTMG-DSE-B1
Z00G-DSE-B2
MTMG-DSE-B1

19

Marks
Belore After
34 34
34 34
38 38
27 27
1 12
29 30
12 15
35 35
50 51
1 11
36 36
26 27
23 23
58 62
17 16
10 10
17 17
10 10
15 15

‘SC' = Semester Cleared INC' = Incomplete

Page 141 ol 181

Date (230177024
Result Remarks
Before After
SC SC
SC SC
SC SC
SNC SNC
sSC SC
SNC SC
SC sSC
SNC SNC
SC SC
SC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC



\S
University of Calcutta

Statemant of F.5.1.

B.AJB.Sc. (Honours/GenaralMajor) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE

5L  Roll Number Registration Relerence No.
Mumbers

1 192613110135 613-1211-0141-19  FSIAH/E13/66853
2 192613-11-0144 613-1211-018519  FSIAH/MG1 65235

3 202613120172 613-1214-0766-20 FSWAG/G13/63939
4  202613-22-0045 613-1111-0750-20 FSVAG/613/64285
5 203613-22-0085 613-1114-0918-20 FSISG/E13/62792

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.5.L

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No, of Incomplete Cases

4, No. of Revised Marksheets Being |ssued

== 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , "SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Subjecl/Paper

PLSA-DSE-A4

PLSA-CC13
PLSA-DSE-A4

PHIG-SEC-B1
EDCG-DSE-B2
MTMG-DSE-B1

o tnoWn

Marks
Belore Alter
05 05
17 17
13 13
17 24
10 10
15 15

Page 106 of 109

Date :31301/2014
Rosult
Before  Alter
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC

Remarks



Statement of Re-Examination and F.5.1.

B.AJB.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

613-SERAMPORE COLLEGE

5L

g v &k W M

Roll Number Registration Reference No.
Numbers

202613-11-0053 613-1211-0095-20 +/AH/613/63509

202613-13-0024 613-1211-1197-20 +/AM/613/63162
203613-11-0122 613-1214-0404-20 +/SH/613/68496
203613-21-0065 613-1111-0368-20 +/SH/613/68499
203613-21-0097 613-1111-0467-20  +/SH/613/65095
203613-21-0115 613-1114-0333-20 +/SH/613/68238

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.5.1.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

* 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete

Subject/Paper

SANA-CC13

CMEV-CC13

MTMA-DSE-B2.1
MTMA-DSE-B2.1
MTMA-DSE-B2.1
MTMA-DSE-B2.1

Marks
Belore Afer
12 12
10 -
09 08
14 14
o7 o7
08 08

Page 79 of 83

Date :23/01/2024
Result

Before After
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC

INC
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